10K - Female
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12
13
14
15
16
17
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21
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25
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32
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10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
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10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
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10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00

204
512
223
202
511
225
170
189
219
452
228
193
156
144
392
165
203
471
221
467
167
507
160
394
233
183
238
188
414
253
251
234
513
404

jemima
Jill

Jo

Jennie
Paramijit
Mary
Jenny
Amy
Salga
Emma
Zofia
Tianna
Margaux
Zoe
Noemi
Samantha
Joanne
Jacqueline
Samantha

lowe
Mcgee
Plimmer
Lloyd
Hans
Reeves
Bennett
Hadfield

Pervez-Hussain
Stewardson

Romanis

Hope-Thomas

Joetzjer
Giles
Rubio
Allcott
Love
Cowan
Phipps

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

MAGDALENARZECHOWSK Female

melanie
Deborah
Monika
Magdalena
Dawn
Nina
Tina
Claire
Sally
Melanie
Sally-Ann
Cassie
Mairi
Rosalind

Aucott
Hartland
Tomczyk
Tuchowska
Shaw
Edwards
Snell
Glover
Morris
Young
Wood
Smith
Watson
Goldsby

Results produced: 25/10/2016 11:24:52

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

43
52
29
39
55
54
40
27
27

34
25
24
23
36
30
31
52
31
36
53
51
31
33
54
33
47
33
29
43
37
25
46
20

@

Worcester

Wolverhampton
Sutton Coldfield

Inkberrow
Sutton Coldfield
Chesterfield
Wolverhampton
Shropshire
Birmingham
Birmingham

Cancer Research UK

PaulZoe
Birmingham
Telford

Sutton Coldfield
Glasgow
Tamworth
BIRMINGHAM
halesowen

Cancer Research UK

banbury
Scunthorpe
Northfield
Northwich
Birmingham
Sutton Coldfield
Monmouth

KIDDERMINSTER

Birmingham

Worcester

10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female

10K - Female: Female

00:43:43
00:45:03
00:46:55
00:47:19
00:49:50
00:50:16
00:50:51
00:51:09
00:53:12
00:53:22
00:53:34
00:53:57
00:54:23
00:54:53
00:54:58
00:55:03
00:55:07
00:55:19
00:55:29
00:55:57
00:56:15
00:56:53
00:56:57
00:56:59
00:57:30
00:57:37
00:58:09
00:58:24
00:58:32
00:58:39
00:58:44
00:59:15
00:59:24
00:59:25
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00

451
243
198
222
182
136
214
393
185
398
135
206
246
181
466
396
142
143
400
141
318
224
413
163
207
215
240
177
174
153
134
250
449
140
236

Debs
Helen
Helen
Laura
Jade
Claire
Helen
Natasha
Helen
Lesley
Liz
Anna
Kirsty
Lyd
Katherine
Karma
Jean
Barbara
Emma
Nikki
Marie
Linda
Claire
Rachel
Niamh
Suzie
Alex
sylvia
Kelly
Emma
Emma
Nicola
Ruchi
Evie
Jenny

Clarke
Taylor
Johnson
Pitchford
Deakin
Byrne
Morris
Smyth
Flanagan
Smith
Bramble
Marlow
Underhill
Deacon
Kendall
Sheridan
Fleming
Metcalfe
Lawton
Burns
Evans
Raaflaub
Radcliffe
Sykes
McConnell
Moss
Spriggs
chudley
Burgess
Harley
Harris
Wills
Chugh
Penzer
Smith

Results produced: 25/10/2016 11:24:52

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

46
60
63
27
29
48
57
43
45
49
42
37
53
35
23
36
47
36
31
41
48
41
43
30
28
38
71
61
44
37
37
27
38
21
42
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Stoke-on-Trent

Birmingham

SUTTON COLDFIE

Sutton coldfield
Sutton Coldfield
Claire Byrne
Sutton Coldfield
Bidford

Sutton coldfeidl
Solihull
Bramble

Sutton Coldfield
Halesowen
Leicester
Stourbridge
Sutton coldfield
Miss Fits

Miss Fits
Dudley

MIss Fits
Stafford
Birmingham
Nantwich

Marie Curie
Birmingham
Brackley
Bishops itchington
BROMSGROVE
Harlow Essex

Cancer Research UK

Boldmere Bullets
Sutton Coldfield

Birmingham

EvolutionRunning CI

Warrington

10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female

10K - Female: Female

00:59:54
00:59:56
01:00:17
01:00:40
01:01:00
01:01:03
01:01:06
01:01:08
01:01:11
01:01:37
01:02:05
01:02:09
01:02:13
01:02:27
01:03:27
01:03:31
01:03:43
01:03:48
01:04:06
01:04:38
01:04:54
01:04:57
01:05:12
01:05:16
01:05:20
01:05:31
01:05:35
01:06:09
01:06:37
01:06:46
01:07:16
01:07:32
01:07:46
01:07:51
01:07:58
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00

139
244
173
248
237
146
315
216
242
138
217
191
194
176
212
230
249
227
168
468
412
208
209
171
147
411
410
145
520
169
186

Nikki
Claire
Lisa
Samantha
Wendy
Sarah
Susan
Lois
gemma
Elizabeth
Sylvie
Sian
Elizabeth
Sarah
Cathy
Alina
Becky
Sue
Nina
Rebecca
Emma
jen

liz
Bernie
Emily
Tracy
Claire
Sandra
Karen
Jojo
Vicki

Connigale
Turner
Brown
Williamson
Smith
Tucker
Doughty
Nicholl
taylor
Taylor
Nicolet
Hamlet
Horsley
Channer
Mincher
Rusu
Wills
Riley
Bansal
Pountney-Mayo
Done
mcconnon
mcconnon
Bissell
Monaghan
Williams
Bramhall
Henderson
Trench
Barker
Fowler

Results produced: 25/10/2016 11:24:52

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

36
40
30
45
47
39
37
56
28
20
39
29
34
39
40
28
32
49
28
33
33
25
56
50
21
37
35
55
49
47
37
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Evolution Leisure
Rubery
Warrington
Manchester
Cannock

Sarah Jane Tucker
Birmingham
Chesterfield
Kings Heath
Elizabeth Taylor
Birmingham
Tamworth
Doncaster
Birmingham
Walsall
Erdington
Sutton Coldfield
Middlewich
Birmingham
Halesowen
Nantwich
Chesham
Chesham
Chesham
Shining stars
Birmingham
Birmingham
Run for fun

Ely
Nuneaton

10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female
10K - Female

10K - Female: Female

01:08:12
01:08:17
01:08:18
01:08:20
01:08:28
01:08:58
01:09:12
01:09:14
01:09:20
01:09:22
01:09:32
01:09:34
01:10:17
01:10:46
01:10:55
01:12:01
01:14:10
01:15:06
01:15:27
01:15:35
01:16:55
01:17:13
01:17:55
01:17:57
01:18:37
01:18:41
01:18:42
01:19:41
01:21:50
01:55:22
01:55:23
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