## 10K - Female

1	10:30:00	204	jemima	lowe	Female	43	A	Worcester	10K - Female	00:43:43
2	10:30:00	512	Jill	Mcgee	Female	52	В		10K - Female	00:45:03
3	10:30:00	223	Jo	Plimmer	Female	29		Wolverhampton	10K - Female	00:46:55
4	10:30:00	202	Jennie	Lloyd	Female	39		<b>Sutton Coldfield</b>	10K - Female	00:47:19
5	10:30:00	511	Paramjit	Hans	Female	55	В		10K - Female	00:49:50
6	10:30:00	225	Mary	Reeves	Female	54	B	Inkberrow	10K - Female	00:50:16
7	10:30:00	170	Jenny	Bennett	Female	40	A	<b>Sutton Coldfield</b>	10K - Female	00:50:51
8	10:30:00	189	Amy	Hadfield	Female	27		Chesterfield	10K - Female	00:51:09
9	10:30:00	219	Salqa	Pervez-Hussain	Female	27		Wolverhampton	10K - Female	00:53:12
10	10:30:00	452	Emma	Stewardson	Female	5		Shropshire	10K - Female	00:53:22
11	10:30:00	228	Zofia	Romanis	Female	34		Birmingham	10K - Female	00:53:34
12	10:30:00	193	Tianna	<b>Hope-Thomas</b>	Female	25		Birmingham	10K - Female	00:53:57
13	10:30:00	<b>156</b>	Margaux	Joetzjer	Female	24		Cancer Research UK	10K - Female	00:54:23
14	10:30:00	144	Zoe	Giles	Female	23		PaulZoe	10K - Female	00:54:53
15	10:30:00	392	Noemi	Rubio	Female	36		Birmingham	10K - Female	00:54:58
16	10:30:00	165	Samantha	Allcott	Female	30		Telford	10K - Female	00:55:03
17	10:30:00	203	Joanne	Love	Female	31		<b>Sutton Coldfield</b>	10K - Female	00:55:07
18	10:30:00	471	Jacqueline	Cowan	Female	52	B	Glasgow	10K - Female	00:55:19
19	10:30:00	221	Samantha	Phipps	Female	31		Tamworth	10K - Female	00:55:29
20	10:30:00	467	MAGDALE	NARZECHOWSE	KFemale	36		BIRMINGHAM	10K - Female	00:55:57
21	10:30:00	<b>167</b>	melanie	Aucott	Female	53	B	halesowen	10K - Female	00:56:15
22	10:30:00	<b>507</b>	Deborah	Hartland	Female	51	B		10K - Female	00:56:53
23	10:30:00	160	Monika	Tomczyk	Female	31		Cancer Research UK	10K - Female	00:56:57
24	10:30:00	394	Magdalena	Tuchowska	Female	33		banbury	10K - Female	00:56:59
25	10:30:00	233	Dawn	Shaw	Female	54	В	Scunthorpe	10K - Female	00:57:30
<b>26</b>	10:30:00	183	Nina	Edwards	Female	33		Northfield	10K - Female	00:57:37
27	10:30:00	238	Tina	Snell	Female	47	A	Northwich	10K - Female	00:58:09
28	10:30:00	188	Claire	Glover	Female	33		Birmingham	10K - Female	00:58:24
29	10:30:00	414	Sally	Morris	Female	29		<b>Sutton Coldfield</b>	10K - Female	00:58:32
30	10:30:00	253	Melanie	Young	Female	43	A	Monmouth	10K - Female	00:58:39
31	10:30:00	251	Sally-Ann	Wood	Female	37		KIDDERMINSTER	10K - Female	00:58:44
32	10:30:00	234	Cassie	Smith	Female	25		Birmingham	10K - Female	00:59:15
33	10:30:00	513	Mairi	Watson	Female	46	A		10K - Female	00:59:24
34	10:30:00	404	Rosalind	Goldsby	Female	20		Worcester	10K - Female	00:59:25

35	10:30:00	451	Debs	Clarke	Female	46	A	Stoke-on-Trent	10K - Female	00:59:54
36	10:30:00	243	Helen	Taylor	Female	60	$\mathbf{C}$	Birmingham	10K - Female	00:59:56
37	10:30:00	198	Helen	Johnson	Female	63	$\mathbf{C}$	SUTTON COLDFIE	10K - Female	01:00:17
38	10:30:00	222	Laura	Pitchford	Female	27		Sutton coldfield	10K - Female	01:00:40
39	10:30:00	182	Jade	Deakin	Female	29		<b>Sutton Coldfield</b>	10K - Female	01:01:00
40	10:30:00	136	Claire	Byrne	Female	48	A	Claire Byrne	10K - Female	01:01:03
41	10:30:00	214	Helen	Morris	Female	57	B	<b>Sutton Coldfield</b>	10K - Female	01:01:06
42	10:30:00	393	Natasha	Smyth	Female	43	A	Bidford	10K - Female	01:01:08
43	10:30:00	185	Helen	Flanagan	Female	45	A	Sutton coldfeidl	10K - Female	01:01:11
44	10:30:00	398	Lesley	Smith	Female	49	A	Solihull	10K - Female	01:01:37
45	10:30:00	135	Liz	Bramble	Female	42	A	Bramble	10K - Female	01:02:05
46	10:30:00	206	Anna	Marlow	Female	37		<b>Sutton Coldfield</b>	10K - Female	01:02:09
47	10:30:00	246	Kirsty	Underhill	Female	53	В	Halesowen	10K - Female	01:02:13
48	10:30:00	181	Lyd	Deacon	Female	35		Leicester	10K - Female	01:02:27
49	10:30:00	466	Katherine	Kendall	Female	23		Stourbridge	10K - Female	01:03:27
50	10:30:00	396	Karma	Sheridan	Female	36		Sutton coldfield	10K - Female	01:03:31
51	10:30:00	142	Jean	Fleming	Female	47	A	Miss Fits	10K - Female	01:03:43
52	10:30:00	143	Barbara	Metcalfe	Female	36		Miss Fits	10K - Female	01:03:48
53	10:30:00	400	Emma	Lawton	Female	31		Dudley	10K - Female	01:04:06
54	10:30:00	141	Nikki	Burns	Female	41	A	MIss Fits	10K - Female	01:04:38
55	10:30:00	318	Marie	Evans	Female	48	A	Stafford	10K - Female	01:04:54
56	10:30:00	224	Linda	Raaflaub	Female	41	A	Birmingham	10K - Female	01:04:57
57	10:30:00	413	Claire	Radcliffe	Female	43	A	Nantwich	10K - Female	01:05:12
58	10:30:00	163	Rachel	Sykes	Female	30		Marie Curie	10K - Female	01:05:16
<b>59</b>	10:30:00	207	Niamh	McConnell	Female	28		Birmingham	10K - Female	01:05:20
60	10:30:00	215	Suzie	Moss	Female	38		Brackley	10K - Female	01:05:31
61	10:30:00	240	Alex	Spriggs	Female	71	C	Bishops itchington	10K - Female	01:05:35
<b>62</b>	10:30:00	<b>177</b>	sylvia	chudley	Female	61	C	BROMSGROVE	10K - Female	01:06:09
63	10:30:00	174	Kelly	Burgess	Female	44	A	Harlow Essex	10K - Female	01:06:37
64	10:30:00	153	Emma	Harley	Female	37		Cancer Research UK	10K - Female	01:06:46
65	10:30:00	134	Emma	Harris	Female	37		<b>Boldmere Bullets</b>	10K - Female	01:07:16
66	10:30:00	250	Nicola	Wills	Female	27		<b>Sutton Coldfield</b>	10K - Female	01:07:32
<b>67</b>	10:30:00	449	Ruchi	Chugh	Female	38		Birmingham	10K - Female	01:07:46
68	10:30:00	140	Evie	Penzer	Female	21		<b>EvolutionRunning Cl</b>	10K - Female	01:07:51
69	10:30:00	236	Jenny	Smith	Female	42	A	Warrington	10K - Female	01:07:58

70	10:30:00	139	Nikki	Connigale	Female	36		<b>Evolution Leisure</b>	10K - Female	01:08:12
71	10:30:00	244	Claire	Turner	Female	40	A	Rubery	10K - Female	01:08:17
72	10:30:00	173	Lisa	Brown	Female	30		Warrington	10K - Female	01:08:18
73	10:30:00	248	Samantha	Williamson	Female	45	A	Manchester	10K - Female	01:08:20
74	10:30:00	237	Wendy	Smith	Female	47	A	Cannock	10K - Female	01:08:28
75	10:30:00	146	Sarah	Tucker	Female	39		Sarah Jane Tucker	10K - Female	01:08:58
<b>76</b>	10:30:00	315	Susan	Doughty	Female	37		Birmingham	10K - Female	01:09:12
77	10:30:00	216	Lois	Nicholl	Female	56	В	Chesterfield	10K - Female	01:09:14
<b>78</b>	10:30:00	242	gemma	taylor	Female	28		Kings Heath	10K - Female	01:09:20
<b>79</b>	10:30:00	138	Elizabeth	Taylor	Female	20		Elizabeth Taylor	10K - Female	01:09:22
80	10:30:00	217	Sylvie	Nicolet	Female	39		Birmingham	10K - Female	01:09:32
81	10:30:00	191	Sian	Hamlet	Female	29		Tamworth	10K - Female	01:09:34
82	10:30:00	194	Elizabeth	Horsley	Female	34		Doncaster	10K - Female	01:10:17
83	10:30:00	<b>176</b>	Sarah	Channer	Female	39		Birmingham	10K - Female	01:10:46
84	10:30:00	212	Cathy	Mincher	Female	40	A	Walsall	10K - Female	01:10:55
85	10:30:00	230	Alina	Rusu	Female	28		Erdington	10K - Female	01:12:01
86	10:30:00	249	Becky	Wills	Female	32		<b>Sutton Coldfield</b>	10K - Female	01:14:10
87	10:30:00	227	Sue	Riley	Female	49	A	Middlewich	10K - Female	01:15:06
88	10:30:00	168	Nina	Bansal	Female	28		Birmingham	10K - Female	01:15:27
89	10:30:00	468	Rebecca	Pountney-Mayo	Female	33		Halesowen	10K - Female	01:15:35
90	10:30:00	412	Emma	Done	Female	33		Nantwich	10K - Female	01:16:55
91	10:30:00	208	jen	mcconnon	Female	25		Chesham	10K - Female	01:17:13
92	10:30:00	209	liz	mcconnon	Female	56	В	Chesham	10K - Female	01:17:55
93	10:30:00	171	Bernie	Bissell	Female	50	В	Chesham	10K - Female	01:17:57
94	10:30:00	147	Emily	Monaghan	Female	21		Shining stars	10K - Female	01:18:37
95	10:30:00	411	Tracy	Williams	Female	37		Birmingham	10K - Female	01:18:41
96	10:30:00	410	Claire	Bramhall	Female	35		Birmingham	10K - Female	01:18:42
<b>97</b>	10:30:00	145	Sandra	Henderson	Female	55	В	Run for fun	10K - Female	01:19:41
98	10:30:00	<b>520</b>	Karen	Trench	Female	49	A		10K - Female	01:21:50
99	10:30:00	169	Jojo	Barker	Female	47	A	Ely	10K - Female	01:55:22
100	10:30:00	186	Vicki	Fowler	Female	37		Nuneaton	10K - Female	01:55:23